
Closure dates September 1 – January 31, 2017 

Finley Aquatic Center 
 

Monday September 5 @1:15 (Holiday) 
 
Thursday September 22 @1:15 (polo meet) 
 
Friday September 30 @1:15 (Gran Fondo) 
 
Saturday October 1 @all day (Gran Fondo) 
 
Thursday October 6 @1:15 (polo meet) 
 
Monday October 10 @1:15 (polo meet) 
 
Friday October 14 @ 1:15 (Neptune Meet) 
 
Saturday and Sunday October 15-16@ all day 
(Neptune Swim Meet) 
 
Tuesday October 18 @1:15 (polo meet) 
 
Thursday October 20 @1:15 (polo meet) 
 
Monday – Friday October 24 – 28 @ all day 
(Maintenance Closedown) 
 
Friday November 4 @1:15 (Ragnar Relay) 
 
Thursday November 24 @all day (Holiday) 
 
Friday November 25 @all day (Holiday) 
 
Saturday December 24 @1:15 (Holiday) 
 
Sunday December 25 @all day (Holiday) 
 
Saturday December 31 @1:15 (Holiday) 
 
Sunday January 1 @all day (Holiday) 
 

Questions? Call (707) 543-3760 

Ridgway Swim Center 
 

Thursday, November 24,    
                   7:30am – 9:00am Lap Swim 
 
Friday, November 25 @ all day (Holiday) 
 
Saturday December 24 @1pm (Holiday) 
 
Sunday December 25 @all day (Holiday) 
 
Saturday December 31 @1pm (Holiday) 
 
Sunday, January 1,  
                     9am – 11am Masters 
                     11am – 1pm Lap Swim 
                                  
 
Questions? Call (707) 543-3421 
 
 

  


